
Morwell Golf Club

GROSS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS (TOP PUB)

Stroke - Gross Results

All Divisions - Accumulative to Round 2

Wednesday 18 May 2022

All scorecards have been returned.

Warning: Results are still being processed for this competition.

This report may not reflect the final results.  8 records pending.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

RedCompetition Scores - Stroke W 0.0 73 122 72 7

Division: Div 1 (+8 to 20)

1
Vuillermin, Debra

Morwell

85 88 17310.3

00398

10.3 -- 29

2
Te Paa, Nikki

Morwell

95 10

0

19517.1

00673

17.4 +0.3 51

3
King, Julie

Morwell

10

3

98 20116.3

01000

-- -- 57

Division: Div 2 (21 to 54)

1
Yoshimura, Iyoko

Morwell

11

1

10

9

22024.4

00232

24.4 -- 76

2
Karleusa, Susan

Morwell

11

2

11

0

22230.8

00327

30.7 -0.1 78

3
Boers, Correna

Morwell

11

7

13

7

25434.3

01606

34.3 -- 110

4
French, Lynette

Morwell

12

0

13

6

25634.1

00497

34.1 -- 112

5
Hill, Margaret

Morwell

11

4

11432.3

01097

-- -- 42

6
King, Gwenda

Morwell

13

4

13454.0

01634

-- -- 62

Pos

Name Club
1 2

GrossGA
Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp

To Par
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